FACILITY HIRE PRICE LIST

FACILITY

MUGA (Astroturf)

Full

MUGA (Astroturf)

Uz

Barn

Cricket Field

Drama Studio

Front Field

Sports Hall

badminton 1 court
Sports Hall both

courts

Lower School

History

Main Hall

Swimming Pool

Tennis Court per

court

Per Hour

£96

£48

£26.40

£12

£18

£12

£13.20

£26.40

£24

£63.60

£61.50

£9.60

Per %2 Hour

£48

£24

£13.20

£6

£9

£6

£6.60

£13.20

£12

£31.80

£30.75

£4.50



